Planning Board

Meeting

Agenda

Day
Date
Time
Location
Room

Contact
Phone
Date of Filing

Wednesday
June 4, 2014
7:00 PM

Town Hall
Planning Board
Office

Alan Gordon
508-248-2237
May 29, 2014

7:00 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:25 p.m

7:40 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

117:50 p.m.

7:55 p.m.

18:15 p.m.

Event

Open Meeting
Mail, bills, general administrative business

Public Hearing (Comtinued)-LFB-USA, Inc. (Revo)
site Plan Application

Bill Scanlan-Affordable Housing Project

Telecommunication Tower Antenna Replacements:
SBA Communications Corp.-Carpenter Hill Road

Vincent Special Permit Approval Extension Request

Approvals-Not-Required:
Lemansky-Blood Road (Two Applications)

Growth Management

Planning Board Discussion
Review Minutes

New Planning Board Business
Miscellaneous




